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Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136
HAWK A-5#7
Lea County, New Mexico
447 4.47
880 4.33
1335 4.55
1786 4.51
2085 2.99
2385 3.00
2599 2.14
2770 1.71
2994 2.24
3327 3.33
3797 4.70
4226 4.29
4600 3.74
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33/4
31/4
23/4
2172
11/4
1172
11/4
13/4

1.31 5.87 5.87

1.75 7.58 13.44
1.31 5.97 19.42
1.75 7.89 27.31

3.50 10.47 31.77
6.56 19.69 57.46
5.69 12.17 69.63
481 8.23 77.86
438 9.80 87.66
2.19 7.28 94.95
2.63 12.34 107.28
2.19 9.38 116.67
3.06 11.45 128.12

Archie Brown - General Manager
, 2008 by

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Zéz day of
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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No ary Public
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